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VA Onboarding Points of Contact 
  

Instructions:  Use the POC name and email during your registration for your TMS (Talent Management System) online course.   

The VA Location being supported is OMA (Omaha).  The column for APDS denotes use of the Account Provisioning 
Deprovisioning Service for WOC trainees that do not receive a stipend. Trainees that receive a stipend will complete 
onboarding with the VA POC in combination with Human Resources. 

If you have any questions any time during the onboarding process, please contact your VA POC. 

 

Department / Service Location / Address Point of Contact Email Phone 
Number 

Onboarding for 
Internal Medicine 
Residents/Fellows & 
Medical Students 
 

ACOS Education  
(Main POC for Onboarding) 
Omaha VA, Building 1 
Room 9427 

Eric Bunas   
Residents/Fellows 
  
Deb Clear     Medical Students 
 

Eric.Bunas@va.gov 
 
 

Debra.Clear@va.gov 

402-995-3530 
 
 
402-995-4932 

Surgery  
 

Omaha VA, Building 1 
Room 4275a 

Sheryl Morris  
Lisa Grace 
Susan Buescher 
 

VHANWISurgeryHPTProgram@va.gov 
Use Distribution list to contact 
the surgery department 
 

Sheryl.Morris@va.gov          
(Use for TMS contact) 

402-995-3609 
 

or 
 
402-995-3608 
 

Psychiatry  
 
 

Omaha VA, Building 1 
Room 11017 

Colby Alley 
 

Colby.Alley@va.gov 
 

402-995-4318 
 

Endodontics & 
Periodontics 
 

Lincoln VA Shelby Tessendorf Shelby.Tessendorf@va.gov  402-489-7841 

Radiology 
 
 

Omaha VA, Building 1 
Room 2537 

Jonnie Altstadt Jonnie.Altstadt@va.gov   402-995-3398 
 

Social Work Omaha VA, Building 1 
Room 9425 

Dawn Brdicko Dawn.Brdicko@va.gov 402-995-3166 
 

LPMHC Counselor 
Interns 

Omaha Rm. 11706 
 
Grand Island SUDP 

Cory McGeary 
 
Doyle Daiss 

corey.mcgeary@va.gov 
 
doyle.daiss@va.gov  

402-995-5974 
308-382-3660 
Ext. 2267 

mailto:Debra.Clear@va.gov
mailto:VHANWISurgeryHPTProgram@va.gov
mailto:Sheryl.Morris@va.gov
mailto:Colby.Alley@va.gov
mailto:Shelby.Tessendorf@va.gov
mailto:Jonnie.Altstadt@va.gov
mailto:Dawn.Brdicko@va.gov
mailto:corey.mcgeary@va.gov
mailto:doyle.daiss@va.gov
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Number 

Nursing Office 
(Room 2429) 

Omaha VAMC (118) 
4101 Woolworth Ave 
Omaha, NE 68105   
 
Grand Island VAMC 
2201 N Broadwell Ave. 
Grand Island, NE 
68803 
 

Robert Laws 
 
Janice Woods 
 
Gina Woods (Grand Island) 
(For TMS, use OMA for VA Location 
being supported.) 

  

Robert.Laws@va.gov 
 
Janice.Woods@va.gov 
 
Gina.Woods3@va.gov 

402-995-5245 
 
402-995-5744 
 
308-395-3251 

Nurse Practitioner 
Student  
(for internal VA employees 
only) 

 

Omaha VAMC (118) 
4101 Woolworth Ave 
Omaha, NE 68105 
 
 

Robert Laws 
(for internal Omaha VA staff) 
 
 

 

Robert.Laws@va.gov 
 
 
 

402-995-5245 
 
 
 

CBOC (Community 
Based Outpatient 
Clinic) Nurse 
Practitioner / 
Physician Assistant  

Lincoln, Grand Island 
VAMC, Norfolk, 
Holdrege, North Platte 
 
2201 N Broadwell Ave 
Grand Island, NE 
68803 
 

Gina Woods  
(Rural Health Training Coordinator)    
 
(For TMS, use OMA for VA Location 
being supported.) 

Gina.Woods3@va.gov 308-395-3251 
 

Pharmacy 
 

NWI Pharmacy 
Trainees 
 
Omaha 
 
 
Lincoln 
 
 
Grand Island 
 

Kelley Briggs 
 
 
Michaela Hrdy 
(Omaha Residency) 
 
Veronica Kuhlmann  
(Lincoln Residency) 
 
Lisa Bilslend  
(Grand Island Residency) 

kelley.briggs@va.gov 
 
 

michaela.hrdy@va.gov 
 

 
Veronica.kuhlmann@va.gov 
 
 

Lisa.bilslend@va.gov 

402-995-3140 
 
 
402.995-4752 

 
 
402-489-3802 
 
 

308-382-3660 
Ext 24-2678 

Chiropractic 
 

Omaha VA  Christopher Myron 
 

christopher.myron@va.gov 
 

402-599-2177 

mailto:Robert.Laws@va.gov
mailto:Janice.Woods@va.gov
mailto:Robert.Laws@va.gov
mailto:Gina.Woods3@va.gov
mailto:kelley.briggs@va.gov
mailto:michaela.hrdy@va.gov
mailto:Veronica.kuhlmann@va.gov
mailto:christopher.myron@va.gov
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Number 

Dietetics 
 

Omaha VA, Building 1 
Rm 3762 
 
Grand Island 

Linda Swenson 
Rebecca Ross 
 
Gina Woods 

Linda.Swenson@va.gov 
Rebecca.Ross@va.gov 
 

Gina.Woods3@va.gov  

402-995-3504 
 
308-395-3251 
 

Physical / 
Occupational 
Therapy 
 

Omaha VA, Building 1 
Room 4321 (Annette) 
Room 4328 (Bridget) 

Annette Laufmann (PT) 
 
Bridget Tanton (OT) 

Annette.Laufmann@va.gov 
 
Bridget.Tanton@va.gov  

402-995-3661 
 
402-995-3648 
 

Audiology 
 

Omaha VA, Building 1 
Room 1131 
 

Brooke Mathison 
 
Sheryl Morris  

Brooke.Mathison@va.gov    
(Use for TMS contact) 
Sheryl.Morris@va.gov  

402-995-3119 
 

Prosthetics & 
Orthotics 

Omaha Room G713 Adam Jacobsen adam.jacobsen@va.gov  402-995-3656 

Pathology 
 

Omaha VA, Building 1 
Room 2286 
 

Joseph Davis (Omaha Med 
Tech Students) 
 
Susan Dover  
(Omaha) 

 
Brenda Maixner  
(Lincoln) 

 
Ellen Goshorn 
(Grand Island) 

Joseph.Davis11@va.gov 
 
 
Susan.Dover@va.gov 
 
 
Brenda.Maixner@va.gov 
 
 
Ellen.Goshorn@va.gov  

402-995-3351 
 
 
402-995-3358 
 
 
402-489-3802 
Ext.25-6553 
 
308-382-3660 
Ext. 24-2276 

Psychology Interns 
(Stipend) 
 

NWI Health Care 
System 

Mark Weilage 
 
Eric Bunas 
(Use for TMS, Fingerprints, PIV) 
 

Mark.Weilage@va.gov 
 
Eric.Bunas@va.gov 
 

402-995-4318 
 
402-489-3530 
 

Psychology Externs  
 

NWI Health Care 
System 

Debra Clear Debra.Clear@va.gov 402-995-4932 

Dental Residents 
 

Omaha VA, Building 6 
 

Dr. John Young John.Young18@va.gov 
 

402-995-3306 

Research  
 

Omaha VA, Building 1 
 

Rich Canady  
 
Maria Cain 

Richard.Canady@va.gov  
 
Maria.Cain2@va.gov  

402-995-3542 
 
402-995-3538 

mailto:Linda.Swenson@va.gov
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